RESS / PO BOX; APT / SI B17 Ashton Plac  CODE PHONE 0 ) 308-4	FIRST  Katie  LAST  Reed  SUITE #; CC  CC, San An  NUMBER  5555  FIRST  LAST  PLEASE); APT / SUI	EXTENSION  MISTATE; ZIF	De Deligon De Deligon De la contra del contra de la contra del contra de la contra del contra de la contra del contra de la contra del contra de la contra del contra d	JUN 2 5	useonly Printenda
RESS / PO BOX; APT / SI B17 Ashton Place CODE PHONE 0 ) 308-4	Katie  LAST  Reed  BUITE #; CC  CC, San And  NUMBER  5555  FIRST  LAST  PLEASE); APT / SUI	EITY; STATE; ZIF tonio, TX 78  EXTENSION  MI	De D	JUN 2 5  ICSS & Hand-delivered of #  Processed maged	erintenda 2020 Finance or Date Postmarked Amount \$
ESS / PO BOX; APT / SI B17 Ashton Plac  CODE PHONE 0 ) 308-5  RS / MR AME I	NUMBER 5555 FIRST LAST PLEASE); APT / SUI	EXTENSION  MI	Busir  Date F FFIX	JUN 2 5	Finance or Date Postmarked Amount \$
CODE PHONE  308-3  RS / MR  AME  T ADDRESS (NO PO BOX F	NUMBER 5555 FIRST LAST PLEASE); APT / SUI	EXTENSION  MI	Busir  Date F  Receip	Hand-delivered of # Processed maged	a Finance or Date Postmarked Amount \$
O ) 308-5	FIRST LAST  PLEASE); APT / SUI	MI 	Date H	Hand-delivered of # Processed maged	or Date Postmarked  Amount \$
O ) 308-5	FIRST LAST  PLEASE); APT / SUI	MI 	Date H	Hand-delivered of # Processed maged	or Date Postmarked  Amount \$
TADDRESS (NO PO BOX F	FIRST LAST PLEASE); APT / SUI		Receip Date F	or # Processed	Amount \$
AME I	LAST PLEASE); APT / SUI		Date F	Processed	
T ADDRESS (NO PO BOX F	PLEASE); APT / SUI		FFIX	maged	ZIP CODE
T ADDRESS (NO PO BOX F	PLEASE); APT / SUI				ZIP CODE
		ITE #; CITY;		STATE;	ZIP CODE
CODE PHONE N	NII IMPED				
)	ЛЗДІУІОМ	EXTENSION			
inuary 15	30th day before elec	ction Runoff		15th day after treasurer appo (Officeholder O	intment
uly 15	8th day before election	ion Exceeded M Reporting Li		Final Report (A	ttach C/OH - FR)
Month Day	Year	THROUGH	Month Day	Year	
	ary 1, 2020				
Day Year	Primary	n n	_		
/06 /17	X General				
ELD (if any)		13 OFFICE SOUGHT	(if known)		
igle-Member Di	istrict #5				
/ -	Janus  ELECTION DATE  Day Year  06 /17  HELD (if any)	January 1, 2020  ELECTION DATE  Day Year Primary  O6 /17 X General	Month Day Year  THROUGH  January 1, 2020 through June 30  ELECTION DATE  Day Year Primary Runoff Other December 17  General Special  HELD (if any)  13 OFFICE SOUGHT	Month Day Year Month Day  THROUGH  January 1, 2020 through June 30, 2020  ELECTION DATE  Day Year Primary Runoff Other Description  Month Day  THROUGH  January 1, 2020 through June 30, 2020  ELECTION TYPE  Primary Special  HELD (if any)  13 OFFICE SOUGHT (if known)	Month Day Year  THROUGH  January 1, 2020 through June 30, 2020  ELECTION DATE  Day Year Primary Runoff Description  Month Day Year  THROUGH  JOHN  DESCRIPTION TYPE  Day Year Special  HELD (if any)  13 OFFICE SOUGHT (if known)

14 C/OH NAME		15	Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)	
Ka	atie N. Reed		,	
16 NOTICE FROM POLITICAL COMMITTEE(S)	SUPPORT THE CAND	OTICE OF POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS ACCEPTED OR POLITICAL EXPENDITUDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER. THESE EXPENDITURES MAY HAVE BEEN MADE WITTOWNSENT. CANDIDATES AND OFFICEHOLDERS ARE REQUIRED TO REPORT THIS URES.	HOUT THE CANDIDATE'S OR OFFICEHOLDER'S	
	COMMITTEE TYPE	COMMITTEE NAME		
	GENERAL			
	SPECIFIC	COMMITTEE ADDRESS		
Additional Pages		COMMITTEE CAMPAIGN TREASURER NAME	-	
		COMMITTEE CAMPAIGN TREASURER ADDRESS		
17 CONTRIBUTION TOTALS	PLEDGI	UNITEMIZED POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS (OTHER THAN ES, LOANS, OR GUARANTEES OF LOANS, OR IBUTIONS MADE ELECTRONICALLY)	\$ .00	
		POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS THAN PLEDGES, LOANS, OR GUARANTEES OF LOANS)	\$ .00	
EXPENDITURE TOTALS	7 TOTAL HAUTED DOLLEROLL THE TOTAL T			
	4. TOTAL POLITICAL EXPENDITURES \$ .00			
CONTRIBUTION BALANCE	5. TOTAL P	AY \$.00		
OUTSTANDING LOAN TOTALS	6. TOTAL PRINCIPAL AMOUNT OF ALL OUTSTANDING LOANS AS OF THE LAST DAY OF THE REPORTING PERIOD \$.00			
18 AFFIDAVIT				
NO CO	MARY GARCIA otary Public, State o omm, Expires 10-1 Notery ID 131316	under Title 15, Election Code.	nation required to be reported by me	
AFFIX NOTARY STAMP	/SEALABOVE		ate of emicendider	
		the said <u>Katie N. Reed</u> o certify which, witness my hand and seal of office.	, this the	
may 6	ava	Mary Garcia	Secretary	
Signature of officer ad	ministering oath	Printed name of officer administering oath	Title of officer administering oath	

THE OPOIT MISH UCHO	m Outdoor Library	1 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)	2 Total manage 51 1
	n Guide explains how to complete this form.	(	2 Total pages filed:
3 CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDEF NAME	MS/MRS/MR FIRST  Mrs. Carol	MI	OFFICE USE ONLY
INCINIC	NICKNAME LAST	B ·····suffix	Date Received
	Harle	De	buty Superintend
4 CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER MAILING ADDRESS	400 01:55	otry; state; zip code vano Park, TX 78231	JUN <b>2 5 2020</b>
Change of Address			
5 CANDIDATE/ OFFICEHOLDER PHONE	AREA CODE PHONE NUMBER ( 210 ) 954-4206	EXTENSION	USINESS & FINANCE Date Hand-delivered or Date Postmarked
6 CAMPAIGN TREASURER	MS / MRS / MR FIRST	MI	Receipt # Amount \$
NAME	NICKNAME LAST		Date Processed
			Date Imaged
7 CAMPAIGN TREASURER ADDRESS	STREET ADDRESS (NO PO BOX PLEASE); APT / SUI	TE #; CITY;	STATE; ZIP CODE
(Residence or Business)			
CAMPAIGN TREASURER PHONE	AREA CODE PHONE NUMBER	EXTENSION	
REPORT TYPE	January 15 30th day before along		
	V lubrate		15th day after campaign treasurer appointment (Officeholder Only)
	X July 15 8th day before election	n Exceeded Modified Reporting Limit	Final Report (Attach C/OH - FR)
PERIOD COVERED	Month Day Year	Month	Day Year
	January 1 2020 <del>t</del>	THROUGH hrough June 30, 2020	
		mough Julie 30. Zuzu	
ELECTION	ELECTION DATE		
ELECTION	ELECTION DATE  Month Day Year Primary	ELECTION TYPE  Runoff Other	
ELECTION	ELECTION DATE	ELECTION TYPE	
	Month Day Year Primary	ELECTION TYPE  Runoff Other Description	
OFFICE  VISD Trustee	Month Day Year Primary  05 06 17 X General	Runoff Other Description  Special	

14 C/OH NAME		·	
C:	arol Harle	1	5 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)
16 NOTICE FROM POLITICAL COMMITTEE(S)	THIS BOX IS FOR I	NOTICE OF POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS ACCEPTED OR POLITICAL EXPENDIDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER. THESE EXPENDITURES MAY HAVE BEEN MADE WITH AN AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND	
	COMMITTEE TYPE	COMMITTEE NAME	
	GENERAL		
	SPECIFIC	COMMITTEE ADDRESS	
	LISPECIFIC		
		COMMITTEE CAMPAIGN TREASURER NAME	
Additional Pages			
		COMMITTEE CAMPAIGN TREASURER ADDRESS	
17 CONTRIBUTION	1. TOTAL		
TOTALS	PLEDGE	UNITEMIZED POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS (OTHER THAN ES, LOANS, OR GUARANTEES OF LOANS, OR BUTIONS MADE ELECTRONICALLY)	\$ .00
	2. TOTAL I	POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS THAN PLEDGES, LOANS, OR GUARANTEES OF LOANS)	\$ .00
EXPENDITURE TOTALS	3. TOTAL (	\$ .00	
	4. TOTAL F	OLITICAL EXPENDITURES	\$ .00
CONTRIBUTION BALANCE	5. TOTAL PO	AY \$.00	
OUTSTANDING LOAN TOTALS	6. TOTAL PE	RINCIPAL AMOUNT OF ALL OUTSTANDING LOANS AS OF TH OF THE REPORTING PERIOD	E \$.00
18 AFFIDAVIT			
Com N	MARY GARCIA ry Public, State of T nm. Expires 10-16-2 otary ID 13131631	1021 MAN	lation required to be reported by me
AFFIX NOTARY STAMP /	SEALABOVE		
Sworn to and subscribe	1 1 A	the said <u>Carol Berg Harle</u> certify which, witness my hand and seal of office.	, this the
Imau	y Carcia	mary Garcia	secretary
Signature of officer adm	inistering oath	Printed name of officer administering oath	Title of officer administering oath

	GO TO PAGE 2	
NISD Trustee	Single-Member District #7	
12 OFFICE	05 06 17 X General Special Description  OFFICE HELD (if any)	
11 ELECTION	ELECTION DATE  ELECTION TYPE  Month Day Year Primary Runoff Other	
44 ELECTION	тнкоидн January 1, 2020 through June 30, 2020	
10 PERIOD COVERED	Month Day Year Month	Day Year
	X July 15 Exceeded Modified Reporting Limit	treasurer appointment (Officeholder Only)  Final Report (Attach C/OH - FR)
9 REPORT TYPE	January 15 30th day before election Runoff	15th day after campaign
8 CAMPAIGN TREASURER PHONE	AREA CODE PHONE NUMBER EXTENSION	
(Residence or Business)		
7 CAMPAIGN TREASURER ADDRESS	STREET ADDRESS (NO PO BOX PLEASE); APT / SUITE #; CITY;	STATE; ZIP CODE
	NICKNAME LAST SUFFIX	Date Imaged
6 CAMPAIGN TREASURER NAME	MS / MRS / MR FIRST MI	Receipt # Amount \$
5 CANDIDATE/ OFFICEHOLDER PHONE	AREA CODE PHONE NUMBER EXTENSION  ( 210 ) 413-5736	Business & Finance  Date Hand-delivered or Date Postmarked
Change of Address		
4 CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER MAILING ADDRESS	Freeman  ADDRESS / PO BOX; APT / SUITE #; CITY; STATE; ZIP CODE  9522 Maytum Circle, Helotes, TX 78023	AUG 1 9 2020
	NICKNAME LAST SUFFIX	Deputy Superinter da
3 CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER NAME	MS / MRS / MR FIRST MI Mrs. Karen	OFFICE USE ONLY
The C/OH Instruction	Guide explains how to complete this form.	2 Total pages filed:

14 C/OH NAME					
	aren Freema	an	15 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)		
16 NOTICE FROM POLITICAL COMMITTEE(S)		TURES MADE BY POLITICAL COMMITTEES TO ITHOUT THE CANDIDATE'S OR OFFICEHOLDER'S IS INFORMATION ONLY IF THEY RECEIVE NOTICE			
	COMMITTEE TYPE	COMMITTEE NAME			
	GENERAL				
	SPECIFIC	COMMITTEE ADDRESS			
		COMMITTEE CAMPAIGN TREASURER NAME			
Additional Pages					
		COMMITTEE CAMPAIGN TREASURER ADDRESS			
17 CONTRIBUTION	1. TOTAL	UNITEMIZED POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS (OTHER THAN			
TOTALS	PLEDGI	ES, LOANS, OR GUARANTEES OF LOANS, OR BUTIONS MADE ELECTRONICALLY)	\$ .00		
	2. TOTAL OTHER	POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS THAN PLEDGES, LOANS, OR GUARANTEES OF LOANS)	\$ .00		
EXPENDITURE TOTALS	3. TOTAL	\$ .00			
· · · · · · · · ·	\$ .00				
CONTRIBUTION BALANCE	5. TOTAL P	DAY \$.00			
OUTSTANDING LOAN TOTALS	6. TOTAL PRINCIPAL AMOUNT OF ALL OUTSTANDING LOANS AS OF THE LAST DAY OF THE REPORTING PERIOD \$.00				
18 AFFIDAVIT					
Con	MARY GARCIA ary Public, State of nm. Expires 10-16-2 otary ID 13131631	-5 Jacker	nation required to be reported by me		
AFFIX NOTARY STAMP /	SEAL AROVE	Signature of Candid	ate or Officeholder		
Sworn to and subscrib		the said <u>Karen Freeman</u>	, this the		
day of	_, 20, to	certify which, witness my hand and seal of office.			
Mary 60	inia	May Garcia	secretary		
Signature of officer adm	ninistering oath	Printed name of officer administering oath	Title of officer administering oath		

The C/OH Instruction	Guide explains how to complete this form.	1 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)	2 Total pages filed:
3 CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER	MS / MRS / MR FIRST	MI	OFFICE HEE ONLY
NAME	Mr Robert		OFFICE USE ONLY
	NICKNAME LAST	SUFFIX	Date Received
	Blount	Deput	y Superintendant
4 CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER MAILING ADDRESS	10.170.0	city; state; zip code an Antonio, TX 78253	AUG 1 9 2020
Change of Address			
5 CANDIDATE/ OFFICEHOLDER PHONE	AREA CODE PHONE NUMBER ( 210 ) 334-1320	EXTENSION Busi	ness & Finance Date Hand-delivered or Date Postmarked
6 CAMPAIGN TREASURER NAME	MS / MRS / MR FIRST  MS Sandra	МІ	Receipt # Amount \$
IAMIL	NICKNAME LAST	· · · · · · · · · · ·	Date Processed
	Sandoval		Date Imaged
7 CAMPAIGN TREASURER ADDRESS	STREET ADDRESS (NO PO BOX PLEASE); APT / ST	UITE #; CITY; San Antonio,	STATE; ZIP CODE 78253
(Residence or Business)			
8 CAMPAIGN TREASURER PHONE	AREA CODE PHONE NUMBER ( 210 ) 643-3300	EXTENSION	
9 REPORT TYPE	January 15 30th day before eld	ection Runoff	15th day after campaign treasurer appointment
	X July 15 Sth day before elec	Exceeded Modified Reporting Limit	(Officeholder Only)  Final Report (Attach C/OH - FR)
10 PERIOD COVERED	Month Day Year	Month	Day Year
	January 1, 2020	through June 30, 2020	
11 ELECTION	ELECTION DATE	ELECTION TYPE	
1 4 4	Month Day Year Primary	Runoff Other Description	
*	05 04 19 X General	Special	
12 OFFICE	OFFICE HELD (if any)	13 OFFICE SOUGHT (if known)	
NISD Trustee	Single-Member District #4		
	GO TO F	PAGE 2	

14 C/OH NAME		1	5 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)
	obert Blount	t	(===== (==============================
16 NOTICE FROM POLITICAL COMMITTEE(S)		TURES MADE BY POLITICAL COMMITTEES TO THOUT THE CANDIDATE'S OR OFFICEHOLDER'S S INFORMATION ONLY IF THEY RECEIVE NOTICE	
	COMMITTEE TYPE	COMMITTEE NAME	
	GENERAL		
	SPECIFIC	COMMITTEE ADDRESS	-
		COMMITTEE CAMPAIGN TREASURER NAME	
Additional Pages			
		COMMITTEE CAMPAIGN TREASURER ADDRESS	
17 CONTRIBUTION TOTALS	1. TOTAL	UNITEMIZED POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS (OTHER THAN	
	CONTR	ES, LOANS, OR GUARANTEES OF LOANS, OR IBUTIONS MADE ELECTRONICALLY)	\$.00
	2. TOTAL POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS (OTHER THAN PLEDGES, LOANS, OR GUARANTEES OF LOANS)		\$ .00
EXPENDITURE TOTALS	3. TOTAL I	\$ .00	
	4. TOTAL F	\$ .00	
CONTRIBUTION BALANCE	5. TOTAL P	AY \$.00	
OUTSTANDING LOAN TOTALS	6. TOTAL PI	E \$.00	
B AFFIDAVIT			
ARY PUBLISHED AND A STATE OF THE PUBLISHED AN	MARY GARCIA	I swear, or affirm, under penalty of perji true and correct and includes all inform under Title 15, Election Code.	ury, that the accompanying report is ation required to be reported by me
W.S. OF TO:	tary Public, State of omm. Expires 10-16- Notary ID 1313163	Texas	ate or Officeholder
AFFIX NOTARY STAMP			
Sworn to and subscrib	oed before me. hv	the said Robert Blount Jr.	10
day of aug	_, 20 <del>20</del> _, to	certify which, witness my hand and seal of office.	, this the
maur	Berria	Man Garcia	Corredo
Signature of officer adr	ministering oath	Printed name of officer administering oath	Title of officer administering oath
ns provided by Texas Ethic	cs Commission	www.ethics.state.tx.us	0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -

The C/OH Instruction	Guide explains how to complete this form.	1 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)	2 Total pages filed:
3 CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER NAME		MI	OFFICE USE ONLY
NAIVIE	Mr Joseph	H	eputy Superinter
	Medina		
4 CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER MAILING ADDRESS	ADDRESS / PO BOX; APT / SUITE #; C	tonio, TX 78251	AUG <b>1 9</b> 2020
Change of Address			
5 CANDIDATE/ OFFICEHOLDER PHONE	AREA CODE PHONE NUMBER ( 210 ) 784-6165	EXTENSION	Business & Finar
6 CAMPAIGN TREASURER NAME	Ms / MRs / MR FIRST Mary	Kathryn	Receipt # Amount \$
	NICKNAME LAST	SUFFIX	Date Processed
7 CAMPAIGN TREASURER ADDRESS	STREET ADDRESS (NO PO BOX PLEASE); APT / SUI 407 Bertetti Dr.	CITY; San Antonio ,	STATE; ZIP CODE 78227
(Residence or Business)			
3 CAMPAIGN TREASURER PHONE	AREA CODE PHONE NUMBER ( 210 ) 215-2780	EXTENSION	
REPORT TYPE	January 15 30th day before elec	ction Runoff	15th day after campaign treasurer appointment
	X July 15 8th day before election	on Exceeded Modified Reporting Limit	(Officeholder Only)  Final Report (Attach C/OH - FR)
PERIOD COVERED	Month Day Year	Month	Day Year
	January 1, 2020 t	through June 30, 2020	
ELECTION	ELECTION DATE	ELECTION TYPE	
*	Month Day Year Primary  05 04 19 X General	Runoff Other Description Special	
OFFICE	OFFICE HELD (if any)	13 OFFICE SOUGHT (if known)	
VISD Trustee	Single-Member District #1		
,			

" " " I UE FRUM	oseph H. M	edina	15 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers
POLITICAL COMMITTEE(S)	THIS BOX IS FOR SUPPORT THE CAN KNOWLEDGE OR C OF SUCH EXPENDE	NOTICE OF POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS ACCEPTED OR POLITICAL EXPENDI- IDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER. THESE EXPENDITURES MAY HAVE BEEN MADE WI CONSENT. CANDIDATES AND OFFICEHOLDERS ARE REQUIRED TO REPORT THE TURES.	TURES MADE BY POLITICAL COMMITTEES THOUT THE CAMBIDATE'S OR OFFICEHOLDER S INFORMATION ONLY IF THEY RECEIVE MODIFIED
	COMMITTEE TYPE	COMMITTEE NAME	
	GENERAL		
	SPECIFIC	COMMITTEE ADDRESS	
Additional Pages		COMMITTEE CAMPAIGN TREASURER NAME	
		COMMITTEE CAMPAIGN TREASURER ADDRESS	
CONTRIBUTION	1. TOTAL		
TOTALS	PLEDGE CONTRI	UNITEMIZED POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS (OTHER THAN S., LOANS, OR GUARANTEES OF LOANS, OR BUTIONS MADE ELECTRONICALLY)	\$.00
EXPENDITURE	2. TOTAL POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS (OTHER THAN PLEDGES, LOANS, OR GUARANTEES OF LOANS)		\$ .00
TOTALS	3. TOTAL UNITEMIZED POLITICAL EXPENDITURE.		\$.00
CONTRIBUTION	4. TOTAL P	\$ .00	
BALANCE	5. TOTAL PO	× \$.00	
OUTSTANDING LOAN TOTALS	6. TOTAL PR LAST DAY	INCIPAL AMOUNT OF ALL OUTSTANDING LOANS AS OF THE OF THE REPORTING PERIOD	\$.00
AFFIDAVIT			
Con	MARY GARCIA ry Public, State of T nm. Expires 10-16-2 otary ID 13131631	021	ry, that the accompanying report is tion required to be reported by me
AFFIX NOTARY STAMP	SEALABOVE	Signature of Candidat	e or Officeholder
Sworn to and subscrib		the said Joseph H. Medina certify which, witness my hand and seal of office.	, this the
muxi	Savia	DO = (2= 1=	secretary
Signature of officer adn	ou veer	Trany barea	Secretary

The C/OH Instruction	Guide explains how to complete thi	is form	Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)	2 Total pages	filed:
		is iorm,			
3 CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER	MS / MRS / MR FIRST		MI		
NAME	Mr Gera	ıld	В.	1	E USE ONLY
	NICKNAME LAST		suffix De	puty Sup	erintend
	Lope	ez			
4 CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER	ADDRESS / PO BOX; APT / SUITE #;		STATE; ZIP CODE	AUC	F 2000
MAILING ADDRESS	7835 Emerald Elm Sa	ın Antonio,	TX 78251	AUG <b>2</b>	5 2020
Change of Address			D.		
5 CANDIDATE/	AREA CODE PHONE NUMBE		B	isiness &	& Financ
OFFICEHOLDER PHONE	(210) 375-521		EXTENSION		d or Date Postmarked
6 CAMPAIGN TREASURER	MS / MRS / MR FIRST		MI	Receipt #	Amount \$
NAME	NICKNAME	do 		Date Processed	
	LAST	inauan	SUFFIX	D. A. I	
		inguez		Date Imaged	
7 CAMPAIGN TREASURER	STREET ADDRESS (NO PO BOX PLEASE)	); APT / SUITE #;	CITY;	STATE;	ZIP CODE
ADDRESS	7902 Emerald Elm		San Antonio,	TX	78251
CAMPAIGN	AREA CODE PHONE NUMBER	3	EVITNOON		
TREASURER PHONE	(210 ) 562-3245		EXTENSION		
REPORT TYPE					
	January 15 30th da	ay before election	Runoff	15th day afte treasurer ap	oointment
	X July 15 8th day	before election	Exceeded Modified Reporting Limit	(Officeholder Final Report	Only) (Attach C/OH - FR)
PERIOD COVERED	Month Day Yea	r	Month	Day Year	
OOVERED				Day Year	
	January 1	2020 thro	коивн ugh June 30, 2020		
ELECTION	ELECTION DATE	, _020 111101			
	Month Day Year	Primary	ELECTION TYPE		
	-a) Icai	General	Runoff Other Description Special		
OFFICE	OFFICE HELD (if any)		13 OFFICE SOUGHT (if known)		
	Circle Man I - True				
NISD Trustee	Single-Member District	t#2			

14 C/OH NAME		T T			
	erald B. Lop	Dez	15 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)		
16 NOTICE FROM POLITICAL COMMITTEE(S)	THIS BOX IS FOR I	NOTICE OF POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS ACCEPTED OR POLITICAL EXPENDI DIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER. THESE EXPENDITURES MAY HAVE BEEN MADE W. DINSENT. CANDIDATES AND OFFICEHOLDERS ARE REQUIRED TO REPORT THE	ITURES MADE BY POLITICAL COMMITTEES TO VITHOUT THE CANDIDATE'S OR OFFICEHOLDER'S IS INFORMATION ONLY IF THEY RECEIVE NOTICE		
	COMMITTEE TYPE	COMMITTEE NAME			
	GENERAL				
	SPECIFIC	COMMITTEE ADDRESS			
		COMMITTEE CAMPAIGN TREASURER NAME			
Additional Pages					
		COMMITTEE CAMPAIGN TREASURER ADDRESS			
17 CONTRIBUTION					
17 CONTRIBUTION TOTALS	I LLDG	UNITEMIZED POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS (OTHER THAN ES, LOANS, OR GUARANTEES OF LOANS, OR BUTIONS MADE ELECTRONICALLY)	\$ .00		
· · · <u>· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · </u>	2. TOTAL I	\$ .00			
EXPENDITURE TOTALS	3. TOTAL UNITEMIZED POLITICAL EXPENDITURE.		\$ .00		
	4. TOTAL P	\$ .00			
CONTRIBUTION BALANCE	5. TOTAL POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS MAINTAINED AS OF THE LAST DAY \$.00				
OUTSTANDING LOAN TOTALS	6. TOTAL PR LAST DAY	* .00			
18 AFFIDAVIT	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,				
	MARY GARCIA otary Public, State of comm. Expires 10-16- Notary ID 1313163	2021	nation required to be reported by me		
AFFIX NOTARY STAMP /	SEALABOVE	January Of Gariana	ate-of Officenoider		
Sworn to and subscrib	ed before me, by	the said <u>Gerald B. Lopez</u>	, this the 25		
day of Qug		certify which, witness my hand and seal of office.	, uns ure		
May Ge Signature of officer adm	urcia	may barria :	secretary		
signature of officer adn	innistering oath	Printed name of officer administering oath	Title of officer administering oath		

The C/OH Instruction	Guide explains how to comp	plete this form.	1 Filer ID (Ethi	cs Commission Filers)	2 Total pages	filed:	
3 CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER NAME	Ms/ms/mr first Mrs. M'Lissa		MI M		OFFICE USE ONLY		
13 WE	NICKNAME	Chumbley			Date Received  Uty Supe	erintenda	
4 CANDIDATE/ OFFICEHOLDER MAILING ADDRESS	ADDRESS / PO BOX; APT / SUITE #; CITY; STATE; ZIP CODE 6718 Forest Haven, San Antonio, TX 78240				AUG <b>2 5 2020</b>		
Change of Address				Ru	cinoco 0	<b>_</b>	
5 CANDIDATE/ OFFICEHOLDER PHONE		NE NUMBER 2-6677	EXTE	NSION DU		Finance d or Date Postmarked	
6 CAMPAIGN TREASURER	MS / MRS / MR	FIRST		MI	Receipt #	Amount \$	
NAME	NICKNAME	LACT			Date Processed		
	INICKIVAIME	LAST		SUFFIX	Date Imaged		
7 CAMPAIGN TREASURER ADDRESS (Residence or Business)	STREET ADDRESS (NO PO BO	X PLEASE); APT / SU	ITE #, CI	TY;	STATE;	ZIP CODE	
8 CAMPAIGN TREASURER PHONE	AREA CODE PHONI	E NUMBER	EXTEN	NSION			
9 REPORT TYPE	January 15	30th day before ele	ection R	Runoff	15th day af treasurer a (Officeholde		
	X July 15	8th day before elect		xceeded Modified eporting Limit		t (Attach C/OH - FR)	
10 PERIOD COVERED	Month Day	Year / 2020	THROUGH	Month	Day Year		
11 ELECTION	January 1, 2020 through June 30, 2020  ELECTION DATE  ELECTION TYPE						
	Month Day Year 05 04 19	Primary  General	Runoff Special	Other Description			
12 OFFICE	OFFICE HELD (if any)		13 OFFICE	SOUGHT (if known)			
NISD Trustee	Single-Member	District#3					
		GO TO F	AGE 2				

14 C/OH NAME			15 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)		
M	(Lands Commission Filers)				
16 NOTICE FROM POLITICAL COMMITTEE(S)	THIS BOX IS FOR NOTICE OF POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS ACCEPTED OR POLITICAL EXPENDITURES MADE BY POLITICAL COMMITTEES TO SUPPORT THE CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER. THESE EXPENDITURES MAY HAVE BEEN MADE WITHOUT THE CANDIDATE'S OR OFFICEHOLDER'S KNOWLEDGE OR CONSENT. CANDIDATES AND OFFICEHOLDERS ARE REQUIRED TO REPORT THIS INFORMATION ONLY IF THEY RECEIVE NOTICE OF SUCH EXPENDITURES.				
	COMMITTEE TYPE	COMMITTEE NAME			
	GENERAL				
	SPECIFIC	COMMITTEE ADDRESS			
Additional December 1		COMMITTEE CAMPAIGN TREASURER NAME			
Additional Pages					
		COMMITTEE CAMPAIGN TREASURER ADDRESS			
17 CONTRIBUTION TOTALS	1. TOTAL PLEDGI CONTR	\$ .00			
	2. TOTAL (OTHER	\$ .00			
EXPENDITURE TOTALS	3. TOTAL	\$.00			
	4. TOTAL F	\$ .00			
CONTRIBUTION BALANCE	5. TOTAL P OF REPO	DAY \$.00			
OUTSTANDING LOAN TOTALS	6. TOTAL P LAST DA	* .00			
18 AFFIDAVIT					
Com	MARY GARCIA ry Public, State of Te im. Expires 10-16-20 otary ID 13131631-	true and correct and includes all infor under Title 15, Election Code.	Chull		
AFFIX NOTARY STAMP	/SEALABOVE	Signature of Candi	date or Officeholder		
Sworn to and subscrit		the said M'Lissa M. Chumbley certify which, witness my hand and seal of office.	, this the _25		
Signature of officer administering oath  Printed name of officer administering oath  Title of officer administering oath					
			- Commissioning Caul		